Ames, Todd & Aimee

5992 Rte. 380
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Todd (C)(716) 499-0787
Aimee (C)(716) 499-4745 aimeea72@gmail.com
Andersen, Todd & Jessie (716) 962-3302

P.O. Box 451
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Todd (C)(585) 319-0594 todd@probitassolutionsinc.com
Jessie (C)(716) 268-1923 jvdla6779@gmail.com
Anderson, Art & Emily (716) 962-2663

3429 Charlotte Hill Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Anderson, Darren & Jen

5160 Herrick Rd.
Gerry, NY 14740

Darren (C)(716) 361-9905 darren.anderson@titanix.com
Jen (C)(716) 499-9922 janderson@skmco.com
Anderson, Nels & Jacquie

2781 Johnson Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Nels (C)(716) 969-0984 nelsman700@yahoo.com
Jacquie (C)(716) 450-5825 jacquielpn@gmail.com
Anderson, Taylor

2781 Johnson Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Taylor (C)913-212-8138 tanderson27x@gmail.com

Arendt, Paul & Elaine (716) 985-4343

2589 Gerry Elington Rd.
Gerry, NY 14740

Paul (C)(716) 640-8393
Elaine (C)(716) 640-8393
Atwell, Paul & Amy (716) 985-4494

P.O. Box 212
Gerry, NY 14740

Paul (C)(716) 485-3742 atwell8989@yahoo.com
Amy (C)(716) 485-3681
Bacon, Greg & Angie (716) 595-2945

101 N. Main St.
Cassadaga, NY 14718

Greg (C)(716) 679-5642 gbacon@netsync.net
Angie (C)(716) 785-9475 angela_bacon@hotmail.com
Bailey, Matthew & Jeanine (716) 962-1005

26 Jamestown St.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Matthew (C)(716) 969-6579 miwbailey@gmail.com
Jeanine (C)(716) 485-6688 bean208@yahoo.com
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Bailey, Nathan & Debbra

P.O. Box 486
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Nathan (C)(716) 397-7196 nathan.bailey@parkumc.org
Debbra (C)(716) 397-7200 debbrab2@yahoo.com
Ball, Katie

2879 Ball Rd.
Cassadaga, NY 14718

Katie (C)(716) 679-7900 kjball3311@gmail.com

Barber, Otis & Patty (716) 962-8175

3699 Route 380
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Otis (C)(716) 708-5113 o_barber@yahoo.com
Patty (C)(716) 708-8590 meadowlane14782@yahoo.com
Berg, Mark & Tami

P.O. Box 1034
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Mark (C)(716) 450-1049
Tami (C)(716) 450-9295 tamibergd@gmail.com
Blum, Jeremy

6266 Johnson Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Jeremy (C)(716) 485-8799 martinsrule4dever@yahoo.com

Calimeri, Joe & Leslie

1213 W 3rd St.
Jamestown, NY 14701

Joe (C)(716) 640-6673 joseph.calimeri@gmail.com
Leslie (C)(716) 753-6296 lesliecalimeri@gmail.com
Cardone, Todd & Julie (716) 922-4118

P.O. Box 215
Frewsburg, NY 14738

Todd (C)(814) 440-0401 todd.cardone@gmail.com
Julie (C)(814) 440-0486 julie_heberlein@msn.com
Carlson, Maynard & Jacqueline (716) 665-2683

2130 Willard St. Ext.
Jamestown, NY 14701

Maynard (C)(716) 450-5513 markus@windstream.net
Jacqueline (C)(716) 450-5513 markus@windstream.net
Carlson, Steve & BJ (716) 621-4028

5275 Spooner Rd.

Ashville, NY 14710

Steve bobbiejoandsteve@yahoo.com

BJ (C)(716) 237-0494 bobbiejo&steve@yahoo.com
Carroll, Tyler & Harrington, Samantha

5933 Rte. 380

Sinclairville, NY 14782

Tyler (C)(716) 485-6039 gerry 4685@gmail.com
Samantha (C)(716) 720-8862 sammiejo2215@gmail.com
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Carson, Shaun & Linda

P.O. Box 951
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Shaun (C)(716) 338-5497 sbcarson@windstream.net
Linda (C)(716) 490-7147 Ifcarson60@windstream.net
Chaffee, Don

7371 N. Hill Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Don (C)(716) 489-6561

Christoferson, Daniel & Jeanne

266 Huxley St.
Jamestown, NY 14701

Daniel (C)(716) 665-1055 health4umail@yahoo.com
Jeanne (C)(716) 397-7744 health4umail@yahoo.com
Christy, Mya

4484 Gerry Levant Rd.

Gerry, NY 14740

Mya (C)(716) 338-3677 mchristy14@gmail.com

Clever, George & Jennifer

8108 Bear Lake Rd.
Stockton, NY 14784

George (C)(716) 785-4363 gclever@stny.rr.com
Jennifer (C)(716) 951-0791 jburdic@yahoo.com
Collver, Jeff & Kristy

3095 West Oak Hill Rd.
Jamestown, NY 14701

Jeff (C)(716) 450-2999 jcollver@frewsburgcsd.org
Kristy (C)(716) 969-2214 kicollver@aol.com
Crandall, Matthew & Heather

P.O. Box 983

Sinclairville, NY 14782

Matthew (C)(716) 801-2752

Heather (C)(716) 720-8527

Culver, Marian

P.O. Box 350
Gerry, NY 14740

Dahl, Danyal

22 Sinclair Dr.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Danyal (C)(716) 450-2072 danyaldahl@gmail.com

Davis, Willie & Elizabeth

831 Hunt Rd.
Lakewood, NY 14750

Willie (C)(716) 969-8397 souldog5251@yahoo.com
Elizabeth (C)(716) 499-5881 bethdavis62@outlook.com

Dorman, Bill & Vi

86 Frisbee Rd.
Cassadaga, NY 14718

Bill (C)(716) 640-4305 wmdorman@earthlink.net
Vi (C)(716) 640-4306 vmdorman@earthlink.net

(716) 962-8565

(716) 763-5563

Printed on 10/18/2018

Page 3 of 12



Dorman, Chris & Mary (716) 595-2983

8283 Shumla Rd.
Cassadaga, NY 14718

Chris (C)(716) 969-7535 wcdorman@gmail.com
Mary (C)(716) 397-7771 marypdorman@gmail.com
Edson, Alan & Diane (716) 962-4514

4608 Damon Hill Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Edson, Melissa (716) 962-4514

4608 Damon Hill Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Melissa (C)(716) 397-2841 melissa79ann@yahoo.com

Edson, Paul & Marla (716) 962-5941

2213 Edson Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Paul (C)(716) 969-5920 pedson52@windstream.net
Edson, Viola (716) 338-0859

P.O. Box 350
Gerry, NY 14740

Egan, Sean & Carrie

4968 Meadow Dr.
Bemus Point, NY 14712

Sean (C)(716) 378-9785
Carrie (C)(716) 397-3410 carrie.egan87@gmail.com
Fenton, Scott & Lauren

6436 Harper Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Scott (C)(716) 499-7016 scott@fentonmobility.com
Lauren (C)(716) 397-4602 lauren@fentonmobility.com
Foe, Larry & Julie (716) 386-5380

4671 Pickard St.
Dewittville, NY 14728

Julie jfoe@windstream.net

France, William D. & Patti (716) 962-8274

P.O. Box 1018
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Patti (C)(716) 640-8859

Gray, Anthony & Erin

6417 Rte. 380
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Anthony (C)(716) 401-1388 dyce565@gmail.com
Erin (C)(716) 708-8819 eewheeler@gmail.com
Grover, Robert & Lorie (716) 386-7197

4396 Belleview Rd.
Bemus Point, NY 14712

Robert (C)(716) 397-9890 mgr8104@gmail.com
Lorie (C)(716) 490-8887 lagr1967 @windstream.net
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Gustafson, Kari

P.O. Box 866
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Kari (C)(716) 640-0552 gustafsonkari716@gmail.com

Hadley, James & Beth (716) 962-9065

3570 Hadley Dr.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

James (C)(716) 785-9205 jimhad72@yahoo.com
Beth (C)(716) 785-9204 bethwrites@hotmail.com
Hattaway, Joshua & Rebecca

2399 Johnson Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Joshua (C)(716) 338-2692 jayhattaway83@gmail.com
Rebecca (C)(716) 450-5149 rhattaway1444@gmail.com
Heath, David & Mindy

3241 Burnham Rd.
Cassadaga, NY 14718

David (C)(716) 785-3051
Mindy (C)(716) 785-5911 mcole9438@gmail.com
Heath, Rick & Peggy (716) 985-4153

4023 Old Rte. 60
Jamestown, NY 14701

Rick (C)(716) 499-0474
Peggy (C)(716) 499-5688 Rheat@windstream.net
Hebner, Joshua & Alicia

5124 Stockton Brocton Rd.
Stockton, NY 14784

Joshua (C)(716) 785-7019 hebner15@yahoo.com
Alicia (C)(716) 785-4820 aliciahebner@yahoo.com
Houser, Dean & Karen (716) 962-9105

P.O. Box 1023
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Dean dhouser2@stny.rr.com
Hulett, William & Judy (716) 962-2091

2762 Edson Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Jastrzab, Scott & Trish (716) 985-4387

5120 Herick Rd.
Gerry, NY 14740

Trish (C)(716) 499-0952 turnbacktime411@yahoo.com

Johnson, Lorrelle & Sharon (716) 488-0376

3094 N. Main St. Ext.
Jamestown, NY 14701

Lorrelle (C)(716) 338-8358 lorrellejohnson@gmail.com
Sharon (C)(716) 969-5802 airmaster2@twc.com
Kilburn, Sonny & Sue

P.O. Box 463

Falconer, NY 14733

Sonny (C)(315) 870-0385 Ssldja@hotmail.com
Sue (C)(443) 253-1735 Homeec44@hotmail.com
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Kulpa, Christina
Christina (C)(716) 785-3003 connectchristina@yahoo.com

Labby, Kelly

P.O. Box 218
Bemus Point, NY 14712

Kelly (C)(716) 359-2321 klabby@stny.rr.com

Larsen, Ken & Joan

9 Carroll St.
Frewsburg, NY 14738

Ken (C)(716) 499-5770 larsxgmi@gmail.com
Joan (C)(716) 499-0872 grandmajoanie07 @gmail.com
Lawson, Charles & Mary

P.O. Box 546
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Mary milawson90@yahoo.com

Lawson, Dave & Jill

61 Lakeview Ave.
Cassadaga, NY 14718

Dave (C)(716) 248-0962 david.lawson@sanofi.com
Jill (C)(716) 969-6073 jilllawson45@gmail.com
Lawton, Amanda

P.O. Box 812
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Amanda (C)(716) 410-1300 peach12789@aim.com

LeBaron, Brett & Becky

7586 Rood Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Brett (C)(716) 499-6000 bbleb@windstream.net
Becky (C)(716) 499-6976 bbleb@windstream.net
Lehnen, Pam

29 East Ave.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Pam (C)(716) 456-1397 plehnen@msn.com
Lloyd, Dan

P.O. Box 1035
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Dan (C)(716) 450-1914 dlloyd2006@gmail.com

Loomis, Harry & Beth

5942 Rte. 380

Sinclairville, NY 14782

Harry (C)(716) 499-0595 harryloomis@gmail.com
Beth (C)(716) 499-0595 bloomis49@gmail.com
Mangine, Dick & Nancy

6297 Deermont Dr.

Cherry Creek, NY 14723

Dick (C)(716) 679-6564 rmangine1@windstream.net
Nancy (C)(716) 410-0851 rmangine1@windstream.net

(716) 569-4652

(716) 962-2655

(716) 962-4435

(716) 962-4654

(716) 962-8163

(716) 287-4466
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Marcello, Fred & Nancy (716) 962-2422

P.O. Box 731
Sinclairville, NY 14782-0731

Marsh, Joel & JoAnn (716) 962-5501

6183 Rte. 60
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Joel (C)(716) 640-6026 joelmarsh@windstream.net
JoAnn (C)(716) 640-6351 joannmmarsh@windstream.net
Marsh, Kent & Kim (716) 962-9619

2962 Hooker Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Kent (C)(716) 785-4175 marken58@hotmail.com
Kim (C)(716) 499-2773 hairstylist1029@yahoo.com
Marsh, Meagan

P.O. Box 78
Gerry, NY 14740

Meagan (C)(716) 720-8127 meagan.marsh@parkumc.org

Martin, Jon & Libbi

3333 Cassadaga Rd.
Cassadaga, NY 14718

Jon (C)(716) 338-6133 jmbuck4010@yahoo.com
Libbi (C)(716) 499-8759 rauh3127@fredonia.edu
McElwain, Steve & Kay

6346 Rte. 60
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Steve (C)(716) 397-7799 smcelwain9@hotmail.com
Kay (C)(716) 640-3731 kayjmac5@outlook.com
McFarren, Lillian (716) 962-4654

29 East Ave.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Meacham, Brandon & Brandi

19 Jamestown St.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Brandon (C)(716) 640-4270 meacham32@hotmail.com
Brandi (C)(716) 673-6919 brandilee815@gmail.com
Meacham, Steve & Brenda (716) 985-4723

5090 Rte. 60
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Steve (C)(716) 490-7838
Brenda (C)(716) 397-8810 bleemeach@yahoo.com
Meadows, Joanne

P.O. Box 102
Sherman, NY 14781

Joanne (C)(716) 338-5798 jmeadows@clake.org

Meder, Rick & Debby

P.O. Box 328
Bemus Point, NY 14712

Rick (C)(716) 359-2508 Rmeder@stny.RR.com
Debby (C)(716) 359-2508 dmeder@stny.RR.com
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Mierzwa, Mat & Emily

2030 Straight Rd.
Forestville, NY 14062

Mat (C)(716) 753-6608
Emily (C)(716) 397-9553
Miller, Raymond

3373 Fluvanna Townline Rd.
Jamestown, NY 14701

Raymond ray.n.micky@gmail.com

Miller, Roy & Val

3373 Fluvanna Townline Rd.
Jamestown, NY 14701

Roy (C)(716) 720-0028 roy@thebetterplace.org
Val (C)(716) 720-1258 vwsmiller51@gmail.com
Monacelli, B.J. & Genevieve

8236 Glasgow Rd.
Cassadaga, NY 14718

B.J. (C)(716) 679-8028 bjmonacelli@gmail.com

Genevieve (C)(716) 969-1141 genevievebeichner@gmail.com

Moore, Richard W. & Kathaleen

7519 Putnam Rd.
Cassadaga, NY 14718

Richard W. mooresway7719@netsync.net

Myles, Marc & Amanda

P.O. Box 783
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Amanda (C)(716) 640-1727 amyles10@live.com

Oakes, Chris & Debbie

5664 Ellery-Centralia Rd.
Dewittville, NY 14728

Chris (C)(814) 590-4503

Debbie (C)(716) 467-0042 djbmazing@hotmail.com

Olmstead, Jay Jr. & Sherla

1788 Bates Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Sherla (C)(716) 499-3642 sherla@windstream.net

Palmer, Roger & Delores

10 Sinclair Drive
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Roger (C)(716) 785-2715 rpalm9871@gmail.com

Delores (C)(716) 640-2731 dpalm1950@gmail.com

Pascoe, Joe & Leslie

P.O. Box 831
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Joe (C)(716) 969-5767 pastor.joe@parkumc.org

Leslie (C)(716) 969-5771 Lpascoe2000@gmail.com

Pavlock, Dan & Olivia

3216 Hooker Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Dan (C)(716) 664-0669 dnpavi@aol.com
Olivia (C)(716) 969-7759 orpav11@yahoo.com

(716) 488-9918

(716) 488-9918

(716) 595-3424

(716) 962-5956

(716) 962-4511

(716) 962-2086
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Peck, Randy & Josette

7643 Rte. 60

Cassadaga, NY 14718

Randy peck@netsync.net

Josette (C)(716) 680-1883 peck@netsync.net
Peterson, Andy & Varsi

P.O. Box 552
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Varsi (C)(716) 913-0760 varsipeterson@yahoo.com

Pierce, Sharon

217 Curtis St.
Jamestown, NY 14701

Sharon (C)(716) 450-6107 sharal2004@aol.com
Pisarcik, Megan

2748 Edson Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Megan (C)(716) 450-6417
Pisarcik, Tony & Kathie

2750 Edson Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Kathie (C)(716) 499-4542 gmapisarcik@hotmail.com

Pitts, Joseph & Snyder, Shianne E.

P.O. Box 1007
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Joseph (C)(716) 485-1212 mudbogger1986@hotmail.com

Shianne E. (C)(716) 485-3914

Potter, Cliff & Marti

798 Bentley Hill Rd.
Gerry, NY 14740

Cliff (C)(716) 397-3417 marticliff@gmail.com
Marti (C)(716) 640-3338 marticliff@gmail.com
Price, George & Judy

3 Church St. #205
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Judy (C)(716) 490-8405 wof201209@gmail.com
Puleo Jr., Fred & Linda

4983 Slide Rd.
Bemus Point, NY 14712

Linda llgreenhouse@peoplepc.com

Quackenbush, Patricia

430 East Ave. Apt. #108
Falconer, NY 14733

Patricia (C)(716) 708-8554

Rizzo, Tony & Michaeline

8 Maple Dr. East
Mayyville, NY 14757

Tony (C)(716) 450-1060 anthonyrzz@yahoo.com

Michaeline (C)(716) 499-4154 maw77@hotmail.com

(716) 595-3027

(716) 720-5430

(716) 962-8220

(716) 985-1043

(716) 386-3915
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Runge, Emily (716) 962-8215

2828 Thornton Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Emily (C)(716) 485-8488 erunge18@gmail.com
Rydell, Ralph (716) 962-8220

2750 Edson Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Sandberg, Jon & Christine

50 Chestnut St.
Jamestown, NY 14701

Jon (C)(716) 499-3695 jonathansandberg@rocketmail.com
Christine (C)(716) 969-2017 airrobo@airrobo.com
Scalf, James & Cardot, Heather

1757 West Hill Rd.
Gerry, NY 14740

James (C)(716) 485-1027 jtscalf89@gmail.com
Heather (C)(716) 485-1205 heathercardot@yahoo.com
Schafer, Jesse & Carrie

P.O. Box 93
Stockton, NY 14784

Jesse (C)(716) 640-9413
Carrie (C)(716) 720-8880
Schofield, Nancy

9 Church St. Apt. 405
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Nancy (C)(716) 450-8334 nancyandjohn04@gmail.com

Schroeder, Dave & Kirstin

7835 Rood Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Dave (C)(716) 499-0524 dkschroeder@windstream.net
Kirstin (C)(716) 665-0783 dkschroeder@yahoo.com
Schroeder, Doug & Kathy (716) 962-8447

5402 Harvey Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Doug (C)(716) 720-3805 dschroeder@cvcougars.org
Kathy (C)(716) 485-1984 schroeder2815@gmail.com
See, Darren & Brittany

211 Main St.
Randolph, NY 14772

Darren (C)(716) 450-7273 see.darren.o@gmail.com
Brittany (C)(716) 244-0637 see.brittany.r@gmail.com
Sharp, Ricki

5350 Harvey Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Ricki (C)(716) 640-7745 rassharp@yahoo.com
Shields, Richard & Zoanne (716) 962-4565

5764 Sinclair Dr. Ext.
Sinclairville, NY 14782
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Silliman, Jack & Nita (716) 595-3158

4 Miller PI.
Cassadaga, NY 14718

Jack (C)(716) 389-2998 jack.nita.siliman@gmail.com
Skillman, Elisabeth
Elisabeth (C)(583) 280-0318 eskillman15@gmail.com

Skillman, Peter & Peggy (716) 985-1038

3709 Sager Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Peter (C)(585) 297-7729 peterLskillman@gmail.com
Peggy (C)(585) 297-7731 pegskillman@yahoo.com
Skillman, Sarah (716) 985-1038

3709 Sager Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Sarah (C)(585) 297-2733 thesarahskillman@gmail.com

Skinner, Daniel & Kaitlyn

P.O. Box 90
Cassadaga, NY 14718

Daniel (C)(716) 912-5557 dan.skinner@parkumc.org
Kaitlyn (C)(716) 353-5493 kaitlynskinner2@gmail.com
Slaven, Matt & Rochelle

416 Dove St.
Dunkirk, NY 14048

Matt (C)(716) 785-0749 matt.slaven@parkumc.org
Rochelle (C)(716) 785-2051 slaven918@gmail.com
Smathers, Esther

Esther (C)(716) 397-4387

Stenta, Greg & Jenn

P.O. Box 502
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Greg (C)(716) 499-0425 gstenta@gmail.com
Jenn (C)(716) 499-8533 jrstenta@gmail.com
Stimson, Jerry & Ruth (716) 267-4852

1087 Cobb Rd.
Kennedy, NY 14747

Jerry (C)(716) 397-7659 jbsclown@yahoo.com
Ruth (C)(716) 397-5144 rvchip@windstream.net
Stio, Robert (716) 962-8220

2750 Edson Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Swanson, John & Sue

P.O. Box 533
Sinclairville, NY 14782

John (C)(716) 640-9853
Sue (C)(716) 640-9935 ssgrandma7@hotmail.com
Swart, Cheryl (716) 985-4546

4577 Melvin Lane
Gerry, NY 14740

Cheryl happy wort@yahoo.com
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Thies, Richard

3292 Sprague Hill Rd.
Falconer, NY 14733

Richard (C)(716) 397-4752 richthies@windstream.net

Thies, Sandy

212 W. Falconer St. Apt. 1
Falconer, NY 14733

Sandy (C)(716) 499-8521 sandythies.st@gmail.com

Thorp, Danny & Kathleen

P.O. Box 312
Cassadaga, NY 14718-0312

Danny (C)(716) 673-5190 fuznkat@netsync.net
Kathleen (C)(716) 785-3196 fuznkat@netsync.net
VanDorn, Andy & Nikki

4007 Drybrook Rd.

Falconer, NY 14733

Andy (C)(716) 640-2147 jeepac94@gmail.com
Nikki (C)(716) 640-9298 pittsnikki@hotmail.com
Wallace, Jeremiah & Jillian

79 New Buffalo Rd.

Clymer, NY 14724

Jeremiah (C)(716) 499-0104
Jillian (C)(716) 720-6911 rowejp11@bonaventure.edu

Warsitz, Bob & Nikki

5951 Rte. 380
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Bob (C)(716) 679-8891 bobw3269@yahoo.com
Nikki (C)(716) 785-7814 nlacross@windstream.net
Wilson, Dennis & Mina

5633 Damon Hill Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Dennis (C)(716) 969-6846

Wilson, Nathan & Judy

P.O. Box 906
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Judy (C)(716) 489-4742 judywilpumc@gmail.com
Wittenbrook, Chuck & Kelly

5699 James Rd.
Sinclairville, NY 14782

Chuck (C)(716) 485-1388 cwittenbrook@stny.rr.com
Kelly (C)(716) 397-9492 kwittenb@daemen.edu

(716) 595-3261

(716) 962-8461

(716) 962-8488
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